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201603170000
85850

03/17/2016
11:10:11

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
RICHARD H

7 113 Lot#:66 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

201603170000
86080

03/17/2016
12:12:56

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BI POD
INDUSTRIES
LLC

38 61 Lot#:117 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE I

201603170000
86070

03/17/2016
12:12:55

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BI POD
INDUSTRIES
LLC

38 61 Lot#:117 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE I

201605050001
52440

05/05/2016
03:35:15

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE EGAN
THOMAS M

7 76 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:76
Sub:WILLOW
RIDGE
ADDITION TO
INDIAN
SPRINGS

201605260001
80930

05/26/2016
02:17:01

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
MARK L

15 106 Lot#:211
Book:15
Pg:106
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTOR

201611210004
27690

11/21/2016
01:45:48

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GEORGIA
BANKING
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160613000
202670

201612070004
46790

12/07/2016
11:32:42

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE COE ROBERT
L

24 127 Lot#:830
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201607210002
55520

07/21/2016
12:28:02

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRISON
GREGORY
CLARK

11 40 Lot#:72
Book:11 Pg:40
Sub:MEADOW
RIDGE

201610280003
97010

10/28/2016
11:59:39

FIRST BANK
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLS IAN J Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


