Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603170000 85850	03/17/2016 11:10:11	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON RICHARD H			7	113		Lot#:66 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
201603170000 86080	03/17/2016 12:12:56	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BI POD INDUSTRIES LLC			38	61		Lot#:117 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBR IAR PHASE I
201603170000 86070	03/17/2016 12:12:55	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BI POD INDUSTRIES LLC			38	61		Lot#:117 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:61 Sub:STONEBR IAR PHASE I
201605050001 52440	05/05/2016 03:35:15	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EGAN THOMAS M			7	76		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:76 Sub:WILLOW RIDGE ADDITION TO INDIAN SPRINGS
201605260001 80930	05/26/2016 02:17:01	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS MARK L			15	106		Lot#:211 Book:15 Pg:106 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTOR
201611210004 27690	11/21/2016 01:45:48	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GEORGIA BANKING COMPANY					Instr #:20160613000 202670	
201612070004 46790	12/07/2016 11:32:42	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COE ROBERT			24	127		Lot#:830 Book:24 Pg:127 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201607210002 55520	07/21/2016 12:28:02	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRISON GREGORY CLARK			11	40		Lot#:72 Book:11 Pg:40 Sub:MEADOW RIDGE
201610280003 97010	10/28/2016 11:59:39	FIRST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLS IAN J						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST